

BID TABULATION**STREET RESURFACING ON PALMER ROAD, HANEY ROAD AND WINSTON STREET****FOR****TOWN OF HAMMONDVILLE****CDBG PROJECT NO. SM-CE-PF-24-006****BID DATE: WEDNESDAY, APRIL 30, 2025 AT 2:00 PM CDT**

				WIREGRASS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		ALABAMA GRADING & EXCAVATION, LLC		JAMES PAVING COMPANY, LLC	
BID ITEM	DESCRIPTION	BID QTY.	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	BID TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	BID TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	BID TOTAL
1	Superpave Bituminous Concrete Wearing Surface Layer, 1/2" Maximum Aggregate Size Mix, ESAL Range A/B	994	TON	\$ 132.50	\$ 131,705.00	\$ 138.00	\$ 137,172.00	\$ 136.30	\$ 135,482.20
2	Superpave Bituminous Concrete Upper Binder Layer, 1/2" Maximum Aggregate Size Mix, ESAL Range A/B	547	TON	147.75	80,819.25	169.00	92,443.00	138.10	75,540.70
3	Superpave Bituminous Concrete Base Layer, Patching, 1" Maximum Aggregate Size Mix, ESAL Range A/B	26	TON	284.50	7,397.00	245.00	6,370.00	556.00	14,456.00
4	Superpave Bituminous Concrete Base Mix Layer, 1" Maximum Aggregate Size Mix, ESAB Range A/B	200	TON	105.50	21,100.00	125.00	25,000.00	157.50	31,500.00
5	Remove Concrete Driveway for Resurfacing Tie-In	40	SY	65.25	2,610.00	70.00	2,800.00	100.00	4,000.00
6	Aggregate Surfacing (1" Down, Crusher Run) (Road Shoulder)	365	TON	75.25	27,466.25	55.00	20,075.00	112.00	40,880.00
7	Surge Stone (Road Shoulder)	75	TON	86.75	6,506.25	60.00	4,500.00	175.00	13,125.00
8	Grading Unpaved CR-756 (Palmer Road) for Paving	0	LS						
9	Removing Existing Pavement and Gading Winston Street for Paving	1	LS	5,754.00	5,754.00	16,750.00	16,750.00	19,100.00	19,100.00
10	Chert for Road Leveling and Grading Existing Road	60	CY	176.00	10,560.00	35.00	2,100.00	219.00	13,140.00
11	Mobilization and Traffic Control	1	LS	36,500.00	36,500.00	35,000.00	35,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00
12	Topsoil for Shoulder Flushing	52	CY	113.75	5,915.00	60.00	3,120.00	219.00	11,388.00
13	Solid Yellow, Class 2, Type A Traffic Straip	2	MI	5,611.00	11,222.00	6,500.00	13,000.00	5,000.00	10,000.00
14	Traffic Control Markings, Class 2, Type A	75	SF	15.25	1,143.75	8.25	618.75	10.00	750.00
15	Pavement Markers, Class A-H, Type 2-D	117	EA	9.25	1,082.25	13.00	1,521.00	8.00	936.00
TOTAL BID SCHEDULE - BASE BID:				\$	349,780.75	\$	360,469.75	\$	378,297.90

BID TABULATION
STREET RESURFACING ON PALMER ROAD, HANEY ROAD AND WINSTON STREET
FOR
TOWN OF HAMMONDVILLE
CDBG PROJECT NO. SM-CE-PF-24-006
BID DATE: WEDNESDAY, APRIL 30, 2025 AT 2:00 PM CDT

				WIREGRASS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		ALABAMA GRADING & EXCAVATION, LLC		JAMES PAVING COMPANY, LLC	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	BID QTY.	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	BID TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	BID TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	BID TOTAL
1	Superpave Bituminous Concrete Wearing Surface Layer, 1/2" Maximum Aggregate Size Mix, ESAL Range A/B	243	TON	\$ 132.50	\$ 32,197.50	\$ 138.00	\$ 33,534.00	\$ 162.50	\$ 39,487.50
2	Superpave Bituminous Concrete Upper Binder Layer, 1/2" Maximum Aggregate Size Mix, ESAL Range A/B	0	TON						
3	Superpave Bituminous Concrete Base Layer, Patching, 1" Maximum Aggregate Size Mix, ESAL Range A/B	0	TON						
4	Superpave Bituminous Concrete Base Layer, 1" Maximum Aggregate Size Mix, ESAL Range A/B	360	TON	105.50	37,980.00	125.00	45,000.00	122.00	43,920.00
5	Remove Concrete Driveway for Resurfacing Tie-In	0	SY						
6	Aggregate Surfacing (1" Down, Crusher Run) (Road Shoulder)	152	TON	75.25	11,438.00	55.00	8,360.00	132.00	20,064.00
7	Surge Stone (Road Shoulder)	0	TON						
8	Grading Unpaved CR-756 (Palmer Road) for Paving	1	LS	3,110.00	3,110.00	10,500.00	10,500.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
9	Removing Existing Pavement and Grading Winston Street for Paving	0	LS						
10	Chert for Leveling and Grading Existing Road	0	CY						
11	Mobilization and Traffic Control	0	LS						
12	Topsoil for Shoulder Flushing	0	CY						
13	Solid Yellow, Class 2, Type A, Traffic Stripe	1	MI	5,611.00	5,611.00	6,500.00	6,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
14	Traffic Control Markings, Class 2, Type A	18	SF	15.25	274.50	8.25	148.50	10.00	180.00
15	Pavement Markers, Class A-H, Type 2-D	35	EA	9.25	323.75	13.00	455.00	8.00	280.00
TOTAL BID SCHEDULE - BASE BID:				\$	90,934.75	\$	104,497.50	\$	112,931.50
TOTAL BID BASE BID PLUS ADDITIVE ALTERNATE "A":				\$	440,715.50	\$	464,967.25	\$	491,229.40

Note: Wiregrass Construction Company, Inc. did not submit the bid on the revised forms (Addendum No. 1). However, since the item descriptions and numbers did not change, only the quantities, this Bid will be considered valid and the submitted unit prices included in the correct format as reflected above.

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify, to the best of my knowledge and belief, that the above is a true and correct tabulation of the totals of all bids received during the above referenced bid opening. I also certify that all bids have been checked for mathematical errors and any errors have been corrected and so reflected in the totals.



Adam Lea, P.E.